ARCHIGLOW
DOWNLIGHT
VERSION 03/06/25
LEDVANCE.COM.AU
LEDVANCE Pty Ltd
Unit 3, 83 Derby St
Silverwater NSW 2128
Customer Service

LEDVANCE | ArchiGlow Downlight
3
ORDERING CODES - ArchiGlow Downlight
1	 The Rated Lumen outputs are specified @3500/4000K. Lumen outputs @3000K is 8% less than the above rated lumen outputs respectively.
*Denotes of Model Number: L-LEDVANCE; DLA-Downlight ArchiGlow; 10W-10Watts; F-Fix Head; G-Gimbal Head; WH-White Finish; BK-Black Finish
Model number*
(Order Code)
EAN10 Description 1
ARCHIGLOW FIX DOWNLIGHT
LDLA10WFWH 4099854607929
ARCHIGLOW FIX DOWNLIGHT TC 10W UPTO
920LM CO90MM CRI90 IC-4 DIM COB UGR19
3K/3.5K/4K BEAM60D REMOTE FLICKERFREE
DRIVER IP54 SDCM3 WHITE
10 920
3000/
3500/
4000
60 92 90 105 84
LDLA10WFBK 4099854607943
ARCHIGLOW FIX DOWNLIGHT TC 10W UPTO
920LM CO90MM CRI90 IC-4 DIM COB UGR19
3K/3.5K/4K BEAM60D REMOTE FLICKERFREE
DRIVER IP54 SDCM3 BLACK
10 920
3000/
3500/
4000
60 92 90 105 84
ARCHIGLOW GIMBAL DOWNLIGHT
LDLA10WGWH 4099854607967
ARCHIGLOW GIMBAL DOWNLIGHT TC 10W UPTO
920LM CO90MM CRI90 IC-4 DIM COB UGR19
3K/3.5K/4K BEAM60D REMOTE FLICKERFREE
DRIVER IP54 SDCM3 WHITE
10 920
3000/
3500/
4000
60 92 90 104 91
LDLA10WGBK 4099854607981
ARCHIGLOW GIMBAL DOWNLIGHT TC 10W UPTO
920LM CO90MM CRI90 IC-4 DIM COB UGR19
3K/3.5K/4K BEAM60D REMOTE FLICKERFREE
DRIVER IP54 SDCM3 BLACK